HosorogHwue ctaptbl CeBepHoro Kaskasa

Kucnosopgck, 20. - 21.12.2025

AucTtaHumna 211
21.12.2025 - 14:35

Manbuurkm, 50m BosibHbIA CTUIMb

18 net 1 monoxe
3asBOYHbIN NPOTOKON

[ © 00N O O WNPOOO~NODUPRWNRPOOO~NOUPRAWNRPOOONOOODNMNWN PP

BEBE&E5G&RED

g8

BAPAHOB, AnekcaHap
PELWWETOB, Bnaancnas
UEPMALLEHLIEB, NBaH

lop poxaeHua

BACWMEB, AnekcaHgp TamepnaHosuy 09

KNBNPOB, Poctncnas Mropesuy
VHOATOB, Tumyp
POOVOHOB, faHun
FANbLIOB, Makcum
UEXOBCKUWX, Apocnas
MNONAHCKNW, AMuTpuii
CTOTHWI, depop
YMXAEB, [eHn

HOAVH, Aptem

CbIPOB, faHun
KOPOTKOB, Hukuta
TKAYEB, EBreHwii
BAPATYHOB, Aamup
MWPOHOB, Kupunn
BAXTAPOB, Aptem
CWHIKOTVH, AHppeli
KWUCEJEB, Oamup
CONOOKOB, Bnagucnas
UYPCWH, Apocnas
BAIMNCWHOB, AH30p
MUNXPAYEB, OmuTpuii
WNbWH, OeHnc
BEOA3UNTOB, Tumyp
BAPCYK, Oner Anekceesuy
MJNEB, Buktop 3ypabosuy
ronyb, AMmutpuii
KAJIATOB, Oner Vropesuy
MArTOMELOB, Dxabpann
OJOHCKWNX, VBaH

LONrOB, AMmutpwnia
YMXAEB, NHan
MONTOPAKWNH, AMuTpwii
CYXAHOB, 3axap
APE®bLEB, Vnbs
BENAKOB, MaTtseii
TUMEHCKWIA, Knpunn
MONAKOB, AH

ANPUNMOB, Vnba Cepreesuny
CEPEIVIH, MartBeii
HETYHAEB, Makcum
BE3POAHOB, /lyka
TKAUEHKO, Nnbsa
ANMNOB, Pama3aHoB
NMAPBEPOVEB, Cabup
MO3IOBAH, Bayecnas
r'YCEWVHOB, Bubana
PAMOHOB, leopruii AnaHosuy
KVBNPOB, ApTém Nropesny
FOPJINWEB, CtenaH
KOMHATHbIW, Mupocnas

09 MAY O "CW" LeHTpanbHana" 24.40
09 MAY OO "CLW" UeHTpasbHas" 24.90
09 MAY OO "CLW" UeHTpasbHas" 24.90
CnopTuBHbIii kKnyd CKIMU (T'TY) 25.00
08 CnopTuBHbIA kKNy6 CKIMU (I'TY) 25.00
11  MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonogexHblit" 25.20
09 CL(OPK) dmnnana @AY MO P® LICKA (CKA,r.PocToB-Ha825.20y)
09 MAY OO "CW" UeHTpasbHas" 25.30
10 MAY O "CW" LieHTpansHasa" 25.50
09 MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "dOK MonogexHblit" 25.90
11 MK "Kacnuiicknii MoHcTp" 25.90
09 Axmar 26.00
09 MAY 00 CL Ned "dOK MonoaexHsbii" 26.00
09 MBY AO CLU Ne26 "PoguHa" 26.00
09 Onumnuiickas Wwkosa nnaesaHus r.MaTuropck 26.00
09 CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bosnrorpag” 26.00
08  Swim Glide Junior 26.50
10 MAY OO "CW" UeHTpansHas" 26.50
09 MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "dOK MonogexHblit" 26.50
11  MAY A0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonoaexHblit" 26.50
12 MATUropck NMYHO 26.50
11  MAY A0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonoaexHblit" 26.60
12 MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonoaexHblit" 26.80
11 rYepkecckK 26.84
11  MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonoaexHslit" 26.93
10 MBOY COLL Ne 1 r. HoBouepkacck PocToBckasi o6nactb  27.00
10 Onumnuiickas Wwkona nnaesaHus r.rAaTMropck 27.00
08 CnopTuBHbIA KNy6 CKIMU (I'TY) 27.00
10 CnopTuBHbIA kKNy6 CKIMU (I'TY) 27.00
09 CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bosnrorpag” 27.00
11  CnopTuBHbIA kKNy6 CKIMU (I'TY) 27.00
10 TK "Kacnuiickuii MoHcTp" 27.10
12 MAY O "CW" LieHTpansHasa" 27.40
10 MAY O "CW" LieHTpansHan" 27.49
11 Axmart 27.50
11 MAY O "CW" LieHtpansHasn" 2777
12 MAY O "CW" LieHtpansHasn" 28.00
08 TIK "Kacnuiickunin MoHcTp" 28.00
13 CLWUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag" 28.00
12 CLWUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag" 28.00
11 LCI1 Meltser 28.00
13 CLlU 1 "Mosa BonHa" Kucnosoack 28.01
11  MAY A0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonogexHblit" 28.30
12 MAY A0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonoaexHblit" 28.64
13 CLU Ne4 r.lMaruropck 28.80
14 MK "Kacnuiicknii MoHcTp" 28.90
10 MK "Kacnwuiicknii MoHcTp" 28.90
14 MK "Kacnwuiicknii MoHcTp" 29.00
10 MK "Kacnuiickuii MoHcTp" 29.00
10 MK "Kacnuiickuii MoHcTp" 29.00
10 CnopTtuBHbIii kny6 CKIMU (FTY) 29.00
11  CnopTtuBHbIii kny6 CKIMU (F'TY) 29.00
12 M6y [o Cuw Ned 29.00
13 MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonoaexHblit" 29.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

11.12.2025 8:24 - CtpaHuuya 1



HosorogHwue ctaptbl CeBepHoro Kaskasa
Kucnosopgck, 20. - 21.12.2025

OucTtaHuus 211, Manbunkn, 50m BonbHbIl CTUb

55 3YBKOB, Makcum 10 MAY 0O "CW" UeHTpansHas" 29.70
56 JTOCEB, Cepreii 12 MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonoaexHsblit" 29.70
57 CEPUTXAHOB, WN6parum 12 Axmar 30.00
58 OAJALLEB, Mxabpann 12 Axmart 30.00
59 AKOBJIEB, Mapk 12 MAY O "CW" LieHTpansHasn" 30.00
60 MAJIbAHOB, Brnagnmup 12 Onumnuiickas Lwkona nnaeaHus r.M[TMropck 30.00
61 KOHOBAJIOB, PoauoH 13 MK "Kacnuiickuii MoHcTp" 30.00
62 APE®PLEB, Makap 15 K "Kacnuiickuii MoHcTp" 30.00
63 CAMKOB, AHgpeii AnekceeBny 12 CnopTtuBHbIii kny6 CKIMU (T'TY) 30.00
64 YNCTOB, Mapk 13 CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag" 30.00
65 KOJIECHWMKOB, MNaBen 13 MAY 4O CLU Ne4 "®OK MonogexHblit" 30.24
66 MULUWH, Apocnas 12 MAY OO "CW" UeHTpansHana" 30.41
67 OAJALLEB, A6ayn-Manuk 15 Axwmar 31.00
68 OEMAHYYK, ApceHuii 12 Axmart 31.00
69 YUEPKECOB, AnekcaHgp 13 MAY 4O CLU Ne4 "®OK MonogexHblit" 31.00
70 ALUEHKO, Makcum 12 Onumnuiickas Wkona nnaesaHuns r.rM8aTnropck 31.00
71 MAKVEB, Asamat PadmkoBuy 11  CnopTuBHbIA kNy6 CKIMU (I'TY) 31.00
72 NOBOJA, Makcum 12 M6y [o Cw Ned 31.00
73 YEXOB, Bagum 13 CLUOP no BBC "CnapTak-Bonrorpag” 31.00
74 CNAHOB, ApTyp TaiimypasoBuy 11  CnopTuBHbIA kNy6 CKIMU (T'TY) 31.00
75 MATAEB, Maromep, 14  Axmart 32.00
76 XANbANXOPOEB, AHBap 13 Axmar 32.00
77 TIPABUJIO, CemeH 13 MAY 00 "CW" UeHTpansHas" 32.00
78 BEJIOYCOB, KOHCTaHTUH 13 MBY A0 CLU Ne26 "PoguHa" 32.00
79 MOWCEEB, OmuTtpwii 14 MK "Kacnuiicknii MoHcTp" 32.00
80 A3ABAEB, Ka3zbek AnaHoBuy 11  CnopTtuBHbIA kNy6 CKIMU (T'TY) 32.00
81 BEJIMKOB, AnekcaHap AcnaHosuy 12 CnopTtuBHbIii kny6 CKIMU (FTY) 32.00
82 NMOHOMAPEHKO, Makcum 13 ClW vm.H.A.NoHomapeBoi r.EcceHTykun 32.00
83 UUTAX, Xpuctodop 12 CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag" 32.00
84 HALWLEKWH, MBaH 14 CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag" 32.00
85 BVCAUTOB, Mycnum 12 Axmar 33.00
86 MAXMYJOB, Xanva 12 Axmar 33.00
87 MANEBAHHbIN, Fepman 15 MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonoaexHsblit" 33.00
88 BA3AHOB, ApTem 15 MK "Kacnuiickuii MoHcTp" 33.00
89 BACW/IbEB, Bnagumup 11  CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag" 33.00
90 MENbHWIK, Butanuii Buktoposuy 13 ClU 1 "Mos BonHa" Kucnosogck 33.01
91 MEXXTIMXOB, Amup 13 Swim Glide Junior 34.00
92 TATAPEHKO, Amutpnii 15  Swim Glide Junior 34.00
93 MAIOMAEB, Moxammag, 13 Axmar 34.00
94 WWWNPAEB, Muxaun 16  NabuHckuii paiioH 34.00
95 BEJIbMAKW/H, VBaH 12 MAY OO "CW" UeHTpansHana" 34.00
96 KOJIOMOEL|, Makap 15 MBOY COLL Ne 1 r. HoBouepkacck PocToBckasi o6n1actb  34.00
97 BOA3NTOB, ApTém 15 Onumnuiickas Wkona nnasaHuns r.Ml8aTnropck 34.00
98 AVMAMAHTNON, T. 15 CnopTuBHbIiA kNy6 CKIMU (I'TY) 34.00
99 BAJIABAHOB, KoHCTaHTuH 13 MBOY COLLU Ne 1 r. HoBouepkacck PocToBckas o6nacte  34.49
100 NOAKOB, VBaH 15 MAY 40O CLLU Ne4 "®OK MonogexHblit" 34.50
101 JTALEHOB, Muxann 12 CLU um.H.A.lNMoHoOMapeBoW r.ECCeHTYKM 34.50
102 WAMAEB, borpaH 12 MAY OO "CW" UeHTpansHaa™ 34.87
103 CAAVKOB, Cang-Axves 14 Axmar 35.00
104 TEMEPAJIMEB, CanmaH 13 Axmar 35.00
105 TABPWJIOB, Kupunn 15 MAY OO "CW" UeHTpansHaa™ 35.00
106 HMKOJIAEB, Omutpwii 16 MAY OO "CW" UeHTpansHaa™ 35.00
107 TPEBEHHUVKOB, Hukuta 14 MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "dOK MonogexHblia" 35.00
108 TOHTAPb, AnkcaHap 14 MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "dOK MonogexHblia" 35.00
109 TACAHOB, Myxammap, 14 MK "Kacnuiicknii MoHcTp" 35.00
110 C/1AHOB, Oner Talimypa3oBuy 13  CnopTtuBHbIi kNy6 CKIMU (T'TY) 35.00
111 CEPBWH, Pyctam AMuTpreBmny 13  CnopTtuBHbIi kNy6 CKIMU (T'TY) 35.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

11.12.2025 8:24 - CtpaHuua 2



HosorogHwue ctaptbl CeBepHoro Kaskasa
Kucnosopgck, 20. - 21.12.2025

OucTtaHuus 211, Manbunkn, 50m BonbHbIl CTUb

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

BOPOHKOB, Makcum
BACW/IbEB, PomaH
FANVLBIH, Masen
TUTOPEHKO, Tumodeii
BENALL, Muxaun
MNOTHWNKOB, MaTBeii
KO3EHOB, 3axap AnekcaHapoBuy
39BPEB, daaaeli
CKPUIMAYEB, PomaH
LWEPBAKOB, Mnbsa
CEMEHOB, ViBaH
3YBAJIOB, Akum
LWEBLLOB, Makcum
BETEEB, ApTyp Nropesuny
PbIUKOB, PomaH
KALLNPOKOB, ApTtyp
PYNEB, Bnagucnas
MAIrTOMEJOB, Xam3ar
PAMOHOB, Mapk AnaHoBuy
MAJBIXVH, Muxann OMmnTtpruesny
3ANYEHKO, AnekcaHgp
ArI>KABEKOB, Kaman
BECIANOB, CrenaH
MAX/EEB, Erop

KY3WH, Maspuun
HYPTONHOB, Muxaunn
AXMAJOB, CynrtaH
HACOHOB, Hukonaii
BYNAHOB, CeméH
KOPHWMOB, Makcum
KABAHLLOB, OaHunn
BACWNbLOB, Knpunn
EBCWKOB, AnekcaHgp
TYPKWH, Bnagncnas
TAPACOB, Bsauecnas
KYNbBUNJA, Apocnas
3YBAHKOB, Unbsa
MATBENUYK, 3axap
PAMA3AHOB, Amup
OYBULULEB, Jles
LUECTAKOB, Makcum
MAPWVHWH, Banepwii
CEBACTbAHOB, Apocnas
BAJIABAH, Jemupg
BYOAEB, Cang
WNLWEPWH, Bagum
KOMIAHLEB, AH
MNAH3VH, fJasug
KPACHWKOB, AnekcaHgp
MNEXWNH, Anekceli
ACUKOB, Apocnas
HUKWTWH, Tumodbeii
BATbIKOB, Anekceli
BEOYAPOB, lMNMnatoH
FTOHYAPOB, borpaH
HUKNTWH, OeHunc
KY3bMEHKO, CaBBaTtuii

13
13
16
10
12
15
14
15
16
15
15
15
16
12
16
16
17
17
13
14
15
17
15
15
17
17
15
15
15
15
13
14
13
14
15
15
15
15
16
17
15
16
09
14
13
15
13
14
15
17
14
18
16
14
15
16
17

M6y o Cw Ned

CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
M6y o Cw Ned

M6y o Cw Ned

MAY [0 CLLU Ne4 "®OK MonogexHsblii"
CnopTuBHbINA ky6 CKTMU (I'TY)
M6y [o Cw Ned

M6y [o Cw Ned

CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
MAY A0 "CLlU" LleHTpasibHaa"

MBY A0 CLU. um. NoHomapésoin H.A.
MAaTuropck NUYHo

CnopTuBHbIii kKnyd6 CKIMU (T'TY)
CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
Swim Glide Junior

MBY AO CLU Ne26 "PoauHa"

MK "Kacnwuiicknii MoHcTp"
CnopTuBHbIii kKnyd CKIMU (IT'TY)
CnopTuBHbIii kKnyd CKIMU (IT'TY)
MBY A0 CLU. um. NoHomapésoin H.A.
MK "Kacnwuiickmin MoHcTp"

MAY 00 "CW" UeHTpansHas"

MBY A0 CLU. nm. NoHomapésoin H.A.
OnvmMnuiickas Wwkosa nnaesaHus r.MaTnropck
MK "Kacnwuiickmint MoHcTp"

MK "Kacnwiicknii MoHcTp"

M6y [lo Cwi Ne4

CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
M6y [lo Cwi Ne4

NTaBbuHckwnii painoH

MAY A0 CL "Buktopua" cT. Boicenku
M6y [o Cw Ne 10

M6y [o Cw Ne 10

MBY AO CLU Ne26 "PogumHa"

CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
M6y o Cw Ne 10

MK "Kacnwuiickmit MoHcTp"

M6y [o Cw Ned

CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
M6y [o Cw Ne 10

MK "Kacnwuiicknii MoHcTp"

MK "Kacnwuiicknii MoHcTp"

MAY A0 "CLlU" LleHTpasibHaa"

M6y [o Cw Ne 10

CW vm.H.A.lNoHomapeBoii r.EcceHTykn
MAY 00 "CW" UeHTpansHas™
JNTabuHckniA palioH

M6y Ao Cw Ne 10

MK "Kacnwuiicknii MoHcTp"

LICIN Meltser

AekBa LeHTp "XKemuyxunHa" EcceHTyku
MBY A0 CLU. nm. NoHomapésoin H.A.
MK "Kacnwuiicknin MoHcTp"

35.00
35.00
35.00
35.50
35.80
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.60
38.90
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.50
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
43.00
43.00
43.50
44.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.50
47.27
47.50
49.00

MBOY COLL Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck PoctoBckas o6nacts 50.51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

11.12.2025 8:24 - CtpaHuuya 3



HosorogHwue ctaptbl CeBepHoro Kaskasa
Kucnosopgck, 20. - 21.12.2025

OucTtaHuus 211, Manbunkn, 50m BonbHbIl CTUb

169 NUNMEHKO, Amutpwii
170 CTEXXKA, 3axap

171 KEWTYKOB, Vicnam

172 MAJIbBAXOB, Myxammag,

16
18
19
18

M6y o Cw Ned

MAY A0 CLU "Buktopusa" cT. Boicenku
Swim Glide Junior

Swim Glide Junior

51.00
55.00
1:05.00
1:05.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

11.12.2025 8:24 - CtpaHuua 4



