

211  
21.12.2025 - 14:35

, 50m

18

1	,	09	"	"	"	24.40
2	,	09	"	"	"	24.90
3	,	09	"	"	"	24.90
4	,	09			( )	25.00
5	,	08			( )	25.00
6	,	11	4 "		"	25.20
7	,	09	( )		( , . )	25.20 )
8	,	09	"	"	"	25.30
9	,	10	"	"	"	25.50
10	,	09		4 "	"	25.90
11	,	11	"		"	25.90
12	,	09				26.00
13	,	09		4 "	"	26.00
14	,	09		26 "	"	26.00
15	,	09				26.00
16	,	09		"	-	26.00
17	,	08	Swim Glide Junior			26.50
18	,	10	"	"	"	26.50
19	,	09		4 "	"	26.50
20	,	11		4 "	"	26.50
21	,	12				26.50
22	,	11		4 "	"	26.60
23	,	12		4 "	"	26.80
24	,	11				26.84
25	,	11		4 "	"	26.93
26	,	10		1 .		27.00
27	,	10				27.00
28	,	08			( )	27.00
29	,	10			( )	27.00
30	,	09		"	-	27.00
31	,	11			( )	27.00
32	,	10	"		"	27.10
33	,	12	"	"	"	27.40
34	,	10	"	"	"	27.49
35	,	11				27.50
36	,	11	"	"	"	27.77
37	,	12	"	"	"	28.00
38	,	08	"		"	28.00
39	,	13		"	-	28.00
40	,	12		"	-	28.00
41	,	11	Meltser			28.00
42	,	13	1 "		"	28.01
43	,	11		4 "	"	28.30
44	,	12		4 "	"	28.64
45	,	13	4 .			28.80
46	,	14	"		"	28.90
47	,	10	"		"	28.90
48	,	14	"		"	29.00
49	,	10	"		"	29.00
50	,	10	"		"	29.00
51	,	10			( )	29.00
52	,	11			( )	29.00
53	,	12	4			29.00
54	,	13	4 "		"	29.30

211, , 50m

55	,	10	"	"	"	29.70
56	,	12		4 "	"	29.70
57	,	12				30.00
58	,	12				30.00
59	,	12	"	"	"	30.00
60	,	12				30.00
61	,	13	"		"	30.00
62	,	15	"		"	30.00
63	,	12			( )	30.00
64	,	13	"	-	"	30.00
65	,	13		4 "	"	30.24
66	,	12	"	"	"	30.41
67	,	15				31.00
68	,	12				31.00
69	,	13		4 "	"	31.00
70	,	12				31.00
71	,	11			( )	31.00
72	,	12		4		31.00
73	,	13	"	-	"	31.00
74	,	11			( )	31.00
75	,	14				32.00
76	,	13				32.00
77	,	13	"	"	"	32.00
78	,	13		26 "	"	32.00
79	,	14	"		"	32.00
80	,	11			( )	32.00
81	,	12			( )	32.00
82	,	13	.	.	.	32.00
83	,	12	"	-	"	32.00
84	,	14	"	-	"	32.00
85	,	12				33.00
86	,	12				33.00
87	,	15		4 "	"	33.00
88	,	15	"		"	33.00
89	,	11			"	33.00
90	,	13	1 "	"		33.01
91	,	13	Swim Glide Junior			34.00
92	,	15	Swim Glide Junior			34.00
93	,	13				34.00
94	,	16				34.00
95	,	12	"	"	"	34.00
96	,	15		1 .		34.00
97	,	15				34.00
98	,	15			( )	34.00
99	,	13		1 .		34.49
100	,	15		4 "	"	34.50
101	,	12	.	.	.	34.50
102	,	12	"	"	"	34.87
103	,	14				35.00
104	,	13				35.00
105	,	15	"	"	"	35.00
106	,	16	"	"	"	35.00
107	,	14		4 "	"	35.00
108	,	14		4 "	"	35.00
109	,	14	"		"	35.00
110	,	13			( )	35.00
111	,	13			( )	35.00

211, , 50m

112	,	13	4		35.00
113	,	13	"	-	35.00
114	,	16	"	-	35.00
115	,	10	4		35.50
116	,	12	4		35.80
117	,	15	4 "		36.00
118	,	14		( )	36.00
119	,	15	4		36.00
120	,	16	4		36.00
121	,	15	"	-	36.00
122	,	15	"	"	37.00
123	,	15	.	.	37.00
124	,	16	.	.	37.00
125	,	12		( )	37.00
126	,	16	"	-	37.00
127	,	16	Swim Glide Junior		
128	,	17	26 "	"	38.00
129	,	17	"	"	38.00
130	,	13		( )	38.00
131	,	14		( )	38.00
132	,	15	.	.	38.60
133	,	17	"	"	38.90
134	,	15	"	"	39.00
135	,	15	.	.	39.00
136	,	17	.	.	39.00
137	,	17	"	"	39.00
138	,	15	"	"	39.00
139	,	15	4		39.00
140	,	15	"	-	39.00
141	,	15	4		39.50
142	,	13			40.00
143	,	14	"	"	40.00
144	,	13	10		40.00
145	,	14	10		40.00
146	,	15	26 "	"	40.00
147	,	15	"	-	40.00
148	,	15	"	-	40.00
149	,	15	10		41.00
150	,	16	"	"	41.00
151	,	17	4		41.00
152	,	15	"	-	41.00
153	,	16	"	-	41.00
154	,	09	10		42.00
155	,	14	"	"	42.00
156	,	13	"	"	42.00
157	,	15	"	"	43.00
158	,	13	10		43.00
159	,	14	.	.	43.50
160	,	15	"	"	44.00
161	,	17			45.00
162	,	14	10		45.00
163	,	18	"	"	45.00
164	,	16	Meltser		
165	,	14	"	"	47.27
166	,	15	.	.	47.50
167	,	16	"	"	49.00
168	,	17	1	.	50.51

, 20. - 21.12.2025

---

211, , 50m

169	,	16	4	51.00
170	,	18	"	55.00
171	,	19	Swim Glide Junior	1:05.00
172	,	18	Swim Glide Junior	1:05.00